Governor’s Office Pager Numbers

Michael Boyd
Luis Bruno

Bill Bunch

Jayne Buttross
Marilyn Byrd
Norman Chronister
David Cole
Wesley Ellis
Kathy Fortenberry
John Gilbert

Erich Howard
Rosemary Maxey
Donna Simmons
Rita Tell

(Effective 2/14/00)

888-857-5785
601-471-3937
888-281-9983
800-829-7220
601-471-2394
877-347-8234
877-513-9003
601-471-2921
601-471-3233
877-320-0701
888-854-7908
601-471-1012
888-269-8114
877-513-8963



